
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
195 
194 
131 
121 
181 
188 
145 
144 
166 
110 
157 
111 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Daniel Leung 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Lucas Mokbel 
Arthur De Doncker 
Emilien Boul 
Mohammed Al Qassemi  
Kaiden Higgins 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Best Tm 
1:03.230 
1:03.251 
1:03.681 
1:03.951 
1:05.459 
1:05.467 
1:05.620 
1:06.745 
1:07.828 
1:08.978 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 

Last Tm 
1:03.230 
1:03.251 
1:04.134 
1:03.499 
1:04.576 
1:05.467 
1:05.433 
1:04.113 
1:05.016 
1:05.952 
1:03.584 
1:03.966 

Diff 

0.021 
0.451 
0.721 
2.229 
2.237 
2.390 
3.515 
4.598 
5.748 

Gap 

0.021 
0.430 
0.270 
1.508 
0.008 
0.153 
1.125 
1.083 
1.150 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 166, 157, 111, 121, 110, 144, 195, 181 & 145 
Fastest Lap times invalidated 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:11:53 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:08:47 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
194 
195 
131 
121 
157 
111 
144 
181 
188 
145 
110 
166 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Kaiden Higgins 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Arthur De Doncker 
Daniel Leung 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Lucas Mokbel 
Mohammed Al Qassemi  
Emilien Boul 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:02.543 
1:02.544 
1:02.783 
1:02.849 
1:02.695 
1:03.051 
1:03.039 
1:03.812 
1:04.308 
1:04.691 
1:04.711 
1:04.675 

Total Tm 
7:19.864 
7:20.221 
7:23.737 
7:23.930 
7:24.138 
7:26.764 
7:26.570 
7:31.537 
7:35.172 
7:38.154 
7:38.259 
7:38.333 

Gap 

0.357 
3.516 
0.193 
0.208 
0.194 
2.432 
4.773 
3.635 
2.982 
0.105 
0.074 

Diff 

0.357 
3.873 
4.066 
4.274 
6.900 
6.706 

11.673 
15.308 
18.290 
18.395 
18.469 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 144 - 1 Place Penalty - Exceeding Track Limits & Gaining position 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:12:59 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.357 

Avg. Speed 

68.749 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.543 

Best Speed 

69.072 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:15:11 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
194 
157 
144 
111 
131 
188 
195 
181 
166 
145 
110 

121 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Arthur De Doncker 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Zain El Hommossany 
Daniel Leung 
Emilien Boul 
Lucas Mokbel 
Mohammed Al Qassemi  

Max Murray 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Best Tm 
1:02.578 
1:02.784 
1:02.922 
1:02.876 
1:02.926 
1:04.617 
1:02.821 
1:04.563 
1:04.783 
1:04.706 
1:04.924 

1:02.728 

Total Tm 
10:15.443 
10:17.779 
10:20.792 
10:22.155 
10:22.311 
10:35.047 
10:21.371 
10:35.213 
10:39.385 
10:40.043 
10:44.227 

10:18.287 

Gap 

2.336 
3.013 
0.784 
0.156 

12.736 
0.579 
0.166 
4.172 
0.658 
4.184 

Diff 

2.336 
5.349 
6.712 
6.868 

19.604 
5.928 

19.770 
23.942 
24.600 
28.784 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 195 - 2 Place Penalty - Loading Kart Infront, Gaining Advantage 
Kart No. 121 - DQ - Scrutineer Non-Compliance 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:13:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

2.336 

Avg. Speed 

63.174 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.578 

Best Speed 

69.034 

Best Lap by 

194 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:02:00 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
194 
157 
131 
121 
195 
144 
111 
181 
166 
188 
145 
110 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Max Murray 
Zain El Hommossany 
Arthur De Doncker 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Daniel Leung 
Emilien Boul 
Viraj V. Mehta 
Lucas Mokbel 
Mohammed Al Qassemi  

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:02.747 
1:02.752 
1:02.860 
1:02.683 
1:02.526 
1:03.102 
1:03.049 
1:04.506 
1:04.155 
1:04.582 
1:05.160 
1:04.573 

Total Tm 
12:16.463 
12:19.324 
12:19.723 
12:19.900 
12:21.742 
12:23.454 
12:24.513 
12:37.368 
12:39.187 
12:47.520 
12:53.018 
12:59.251 

Gap 

2.861 
0.399 
0.177 
1.842 
1.712 
1.059 

12.855 
1.819 
8.333 
5.498 
6.233 

Diff 

2.861 
3.260 
3.437 
5.279 
6.991 
8.050 

20.905 
22.724 
31.057 
36.555 
42.788 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 & 188 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage  

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:13:23 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

2.861 

Avg. Speed 

64.525 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.526 

Best Speed 

69.091 

Best Lap by 

195 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

MINI 

Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:41:58 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 13:40 


